GROWING TOGETHER

XL GRIP IND3 (ECH) - TexHn4yeckue cneundunkaumnm

Version

Type

Tyre Size

Description

XL GRIP (IND-3) — 3T0 AnaroHasibHble WWHbI 47151 YKNaa4mMKoB
W NMOrPY34MKOB MYCTbIX KOHTENHEPOB, UCMOJb3YEMbIX A5
cK1aackmx paboT. MpoyHbIN KapKac 3TOW LWKNHBI 06ecrneyumBaeT
NPEBOCXOAHYI0 HAAEXHOCTb, a TakoKe MPeKPacHyHo
YCTOWYMBOCTb MNpU NOAbEME IPY30B.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Mpon3BoACTBO: MOrpy34mK MyCTbIX KOHTEMHEPOB

PORT INDUSTRIAL
TL

18.00 - 25



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

Ply Rating

Overall Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Rim Alt

TRA Code

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi

5
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94049042

40

20.1

63.6

29.1

188.2

13.00/2.5

15.00/2.5

IND3

145

50600
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