

XL GRIP IND3 (ECH) - Технические спецификации



Description

XL GRIP (IND-3) — это диагональные шины для укладчиков и погрузчиков пустых контейнеров, используемых для складских работ. Прочный каркас этой шины обеспечивает превосходную надежность, а также прекрасную устойчивость при подъеме грузов.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Производство: Погрузчик пустых контейнеров

Version	PORT INDUSTRIAL
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	18.00 - 25

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94049042
Ply Rating	40
Overall Width (inch)	20.1
Overall Diameter (inch)	63.6
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	29.1
Rolling Circumference (inch)	188.2
Rim Rec	13.00/2.5
Rim Alt	15.00/2.5
TRA Code	IND3

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	145
5	50600

Printed on 23.04.2024 14:41

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..